
 

Table of Contents Page 4   DW1146 

EXPLODED VIEWS & PARTS LISTS 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

LOWER BASKET GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY 

300 37033306 LOWERBASKET GR- 2FOLDABLE COMBS 1 

301 42052035 WHEEL LOWER BASKET GR 8 

302 42021078 HOLDER FOLDABLE COMBS PLS 8 

303 42021904 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM - RIGHT 1 

304 42021077 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM - LEFT 1 

307 42021079 HANDLE BOTTOM BASKET PLASTIC  1 

309 37012907 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT - BACK 1 

314 42046132 FOLDING SPIKES MECH - LEFT 1 

315 42046133 FOLDING SPIKES MECH - RIGHT 1 

316 37012906 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT - FRNT 1 

317 37012908 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-RIGHT - VERTİCAL 1 

318 37012909 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-LEFT - VERTİCAL 1 

325 42038590 MODULER CUTLERY GR- 1 

326 42022062 HANDLE MODULER CUTLERY  2 

327 42022063 MODULER CUTLERY COVER 2 

328 42022061 MODULER CUTLERY 2 

360 42049851 UNIVERSAL CUTLERY 1 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 5   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

UPPER BASKET GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY 

350 37013410 UPPER BASKET GR 1 

351 42130654 MUG SHELVE 4 

355 42163339 HANDLE UPPER BASKET PLASTIC  1 

356 42021081 HOLDER WINEGLASS PLASTIC 2 

359 42046372 CUTLERY RACK GR 1 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 6   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

CONTROL PANEL GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION XA KXA 

201 42209803 CONTROL PANEL  1  

201 42209858 CONTROL PANEL  1 

203 42201514 HANDLE CONTROL PANEL 1 1 

225a 4055790697 DISPLAY MODULE 1 1 

408 32040583 DISPLAY CARD 1 1 

420 42199376 DISPLAY BOX BACK 1 1 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 7   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

DOOR GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION XA KXA 

40 37024015 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD SPIRAL (METALIC GREY) X  

40 37024366 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD SPIRAL (BLACK)  X 

40a 37006233 SCREW M4X6 YSB SPIRAL X X 

43 37008662 SCREW M4X9 PAN HEAD (S) X X 

44 37006212 SCREW PT 4X12 PAN HEAD COLLAR CROSS X X 

60 20853340 PANEL DOOR FRONT INOX 1  

60 22115874 PANEL DOOR  FRONT DARK INOX  1 

61 22041294 DOOR INSIDE SHEET IRON GROUP 1 1 

62 42066090 PLASTIC KICK PLATE 1  

62 42161165 PLASTIC KICK PLATE  1 

63 42173012 SLIDE DISPENSER  1 1 

64 32013875 DOOR LOCK 1 1 

65 37024917 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEET IRON LEFT 1 1 

66 37024916 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEET IRON RIGHT 1 1 

67 20866635 BRACKET HINGE PART TWISTED SHEET IRON 1 1 

68 42064225 DOOR SEAL 1 1 

69 37006339 SCREW ST 3, 9X12 FLAT HEAD INOX X X 

70 37006340 SCREW PT4X14 FLAT HEAD INOX X X 

71 NPA DOOR SUPPORT STYROFOAM 1 1 

72 37021716 SCREW M5X10 TORK HEAD (S) X X 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 8   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

UPPER HYDRAULIC GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 10   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

LOWER HYDRAULIC GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 12   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

TUB GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 14   DW1146 

 

MODEL: WSF6606XA WSF6606KXA 

COMPONENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY 

76 32013802 NTC/SLIM 1 

170 32031018 FLOATER 1 

171 32032452 CABLE HARNESS 1 

172 32004641 POWER CABLE 180cm/WHITE 1 

173 32033150 HEATER FLOW THROUGH 1 

175 42139199 HEATER CASING O-RİNG 1 

176 32026853 DRAIN PUMP 1 

177 32032274 WASHING PUMP 1 

178 42008724 WASHING PUMP VINE SUPPORT 1 

197 32030556 DIVERTER/PRESSURE SWITCH ASSY 1 

611 42158952 HOSE HEATER-ECO 1 

612 42158951 HOSE PUMP-HEATER 1 

613 37026603 CLAMP HOSE / FLOW THROUGH 1 

  


	deb5fcd2697a2319f945099ae7d82d2ce43720f4100261a887cdee6e9fd03389.pdf
	deb5fcd2697a2319f945099ae7d82d2ce43720f4100261a887cdee6e9fd03389.pdf
	deb5fcd2697a2319f945099ae7d82d2ce43720f4100261a887cdee6e9fd03389.pdf
	deb5fcd2697a2319f945099ae7d82d2ce43720f4100261a887cdee6e9fd03389.pdf

